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Endex Tee (3 x solder)

assortment

item number

88701

88702

88703

88705

85354d

80250

88709

88711

88713

88716

88717

88719

88700

89648

89649

89713

89714

size

22

28

5

42

54

67

76

108

133

159

group: N24 category: fittings

product line: Pegler Endex

The Endex N24 is a T-piece with three end feed ends. By using Endex in your piping installation you are using a

simple and cost-effective method. Endex provides universal piping systems suitable for both domestic and light

commercial applications.

¢ Compact neat joints

o Clear identification on fittings dimensions

e Suitable for a range of applications

« Provided with all relevant approvals

applications

potable water, natural gas,
heating, cooling, compressed air

dimensions

1x19%x26 mm

13x20x30 mm

15x25x33 mm

18x30x38 mm

17x35x50 mm

25x40x58 mm

30x50x71 mm

38x60x88 mm

45x70x100 mm

58x95x120 mm

70xM0x145 mm

8%x15%x20 mm

83x110x130 mm

115x150x180 mm

140x230x260 mm

165x230x270 mm

segments

commercial building , industry

weight
0.01 kg
0.01 kg
0.01 kg
0.02 kg
0.02 kg
0.03 kg
0.06 kg
0.1 kg

0.17 kg
0.24 kg
0.44 kg

0.68 kg

approvals

CSN, DVGW Gas, DVGW Wasser ,

KIWA , WRAS

packaging gtin

bag (10 pce) 05022050058416
bag (10 pce) 05022050058430
bag (10 pce) 05022050058454
bag (10 pce) 05022050058478
bag (10 pce) 05022050152367
bag (10 pce) 05022050230836
bag (10 pce) 05022050058508
bag (10 pce) 05022050058522
bag (1 pce) 05022050887139
bag (1 pce) 05022050887160
bag (1 pce) 05022050887177
bag (1 pce) 05022050887191
bag (10 pce) 05022050058393
bag (1 pce) 05022050896483
bag (1 pce) 05022050896490
bag (1 pce) 05022050897138
bag (1 pce) 05022050897145
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specifications - characteristics

color

materials
finishing

shape
connection type

sealing

copper

copper (CW024A (UNS C12200))
none

T-piece

solder

Metal sealing

specifications - technical

max operating
pressure liquid

min. medium
temperature

max medium
temperature

peak medium
temperature

dimensions
item number
88701
88702
88703
88705
85354d
80250
88709
88711
88713
88716
88717
88719
88700
89648
89649
89713

89714

16 bar
size di 1
8 8.0 13
10 10.0 15
12 12.0 16
15 15.0 19
16
18
22 22.0 27
28 28.0 33
35 35.0 42
42 42.0 49
54 54.0 61
67
6 6.0 12
76
108
133
159

z1

specifications - general

product group
ETIM class

HS code
brand

series

product type

fittings (demountable)

EC003025 Fitting with 3 connections

UNSPS

d2 12
8.0 13
10.0 15
12.0 16
15.0 20
22.0 28
28.0 34
35.0 43
42.0 51
54.0 62
6.0 n

74121000
Pegler
Endex
N24
40174612
z2 d3 13 z3
8.0 13 6
10.0 15 7
12.0 16 7
15.0 19 8
12 22.0 27 12
16 28.0 33 15
20 35.0 42 19
24 42.0 49 15
30 54.0 61 29
5 6.0 12 6
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sustainability

item number

88701
88702
88703
88705
85354d
80250
88709
8871
88713
88716
88717
88719
88700
89648
89649
89713

89714

downloads

® N24 - jpg

St
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d3

carbon footprint (A-C)
embodied carbon

0.04kgCO2e
0.06kgCO2e
0.07kgCO2e
0.1kgCO2e
0.1kgCO2e
0.15kgCO2e
0.27kgCO2e
0.49kgCO2e
0.76kgCO2e
112kgCO2e
2kgCO2e
31kgCO2e
0.02kgCO2e
4.63kgCO2e
10.72kgCO2e
15.02kgCO2e

23.82kgCO2e
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